300m Hurdles
Jasmin Scott
Jasmin Scott
Jasmin Scott
Jasmin Scott
Jasmin Scott
Jasmin Scott
Jasmin Scott
Jasmin Scott
Jasmin Scott
Mattie Lunceford
Jasmin Scott
Jasmin Scott
Mattie Lunceford
Mattie Lunceford
Mattie Lunceford
Mattie Lunceford
Lindsay Kidd
Lindsay Kidd
Lindsay Kidd
Lindsay Kidd
Lindsay Kidd
Lindsay Kidd
Lindsay Kidd
Lindsay Kidd
Lindsay Kidd
Lindsay Kidd
Lindsay Kidd

Effort Place

53.45
53.62
53.68
54.06
54.09
54.95
55.18
55.30
56.10
56.50
57.00
57.10
57.41
57.53
58.90
59.81
62.59
63.42
66.10
66.56
67.38
67.95
69.19
69.87
73.96
74.98
76.00

5th
7th
3rd

3rd
5th
3rd
2nd
3rd
5th

4th

5th

Location
Mapleton Conference
Bucyrus District
Crestview
Mapleton Conference
Buckeye Central
Ontario
Colonel Crawford
Buckeye Central
Crestview
St. Paul
St. Paul
Bucyrus District
Buckeye Central
Colonel Crawford
Shelby
Crestview
New London
Buckeye Central
St. Paul
Bucyrus District
Mapleton Conference
Crestview
Colonel Crawford
Shelby
Bucyrus
Buckeye Central
Crestview

Date
5/17/2013
5/25/2013
4/30/2013
5/15/2013
5/7/2013
4/18/2013
4/23/2013
4/9/2013
4/2/2013
4/15/2013
4/15/2013
5/23/2013
4/9/2013
4/23/2013
4/13/2013
4/2/2013
5/9/2013
5/7/2013
4/15/2013
5/23/2013
5/15/2013
4/30/2013
4/23/2013
4/13/2013
4/6/2013
4/9/2013
4/2/2013



